
Date: 2/8/2023

Project: Crest Hill City Center

Contractor: Cosgrove Construction, Inc.

Change Order #: 18

Description:

Original Contract: 2,157,950.00$        

Previous Change Orders: 513,491.75$           

Contract Total Prior to this CO: 2,671,441.75$        

New Change Order Amount: 7,250.00$                

New Contract Amount: 2,678,691.75$        

Approved:

Administrator Date Date

Sub-Contractor Date

   by Construction or Other Work as well as Punch-List Items.

   Note:  Any Allowance Not Used with be Credited Back to Client.

CITY OF CREST HILL

CITY CENTER 

Change Order

Final Painting Touch Up Allowance
* Painting Allowance of $7,250.00 to Cover Any Final Touch Up throughout the Facility Caused

Shawn Thompson - Project Manager

Note: See Attached RCO / Proposals




